FIVES INC.

FIVE9 INC.

ISIN:  US3383071012

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:40

Price
29.85 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 338307101

-2.10% (-0.64)

US3383071012
FIVN
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

2,242 EUR
S&P 500

29.58 EUR (80)
30.12 EUR (80)
29.90 EUR
29.90 EUR
29.75 EUR
30.49 EUR
29.85 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3383071012&ID_NOTATION=264715146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3383071012&ID_NOTATION=264715146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4db9781cd55fab38678be6b1873823cbb36223e0fe6f125bc09a720fbccc98a5&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd9a9f0689ff3732b&time=1724056469&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a568956002c84d284d85c72282fa45a49424de9f32d02c0d514b633dfa164ee&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=986ae19506dbad701&time=1724056469&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8ad25ff1eda0291d7659e062e17848f6c451931d2cfb16d3e8e576c003a938b&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35853f5d40511acfb&time=1724056469&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebd7d4e75e9e40c845fc9fae14cde65068ae15743f2ddc9b3e12aac6b7b7e4d0&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3c6600fa35c9d629&time=1724056469&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b97dc0c76a4cc0b43df61e1d50c46388171b593015f923db0a96bd147d9ff8c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e14ee36e22379e3fc&time=1724056469&tool=RSC

FIVES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:40

Price
29.85 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.10% (-0.64)

ISIN US3383071012
Symbol FIVN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,242 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.58 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 30.12 EUR (80)
Open 29.90 EUR
High 29.90 EUR
Low 29.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.49 EUR
VWAP 29.85 EUR
Volume (pcs) 30
Trading volume 895.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -55.87% -54.91% -80.94%
Perf (abs.) -37.67 -36.23 -126.35
Beta 0.11 0.85 1.42
Volatility 61.12 53.70 57.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

29.60 EUR (236
37.80 EUR (213
44.62 EUR (163
56.42 EUR (130
74.32 EUR (2024/01/23
26.67 EUR (2024/08/09
80.04 EUR (2023/12/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.67 EUR (2024/08/09)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/08/ 22:26 29.85 EUR 0.00 2

16

2024/08/ 08:03 30.36 EUR 0.00 3

16

2024/08/ 22:00 32.92 USD 47.75 21,336

16

2024/08/ 08:08 30.36 EUR 0.00 2

16

2023/05/ 15:30 62.00 USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264715146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108388264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100298689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102166847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231209523

FIVES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/08/ 08:04 30.27 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:30 29.62 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 30.36 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231209523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101288138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100858684

FIVES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Flved

Contact Details
FIVE9 INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David DeWalt
David Welsh
Jack Acosta
Jonathan Mariner
Julie Iskow
Michael Burdiek
Robert Zollars
Susan
Barsamian
Rowan Trollope
Anand

Chandrasekaran
Barry

Zwarenstein
Callan Schebella
Dan Burkland
David Pickering
Genefa Murphy
James Doran
Jonathan

Rosenberg
Kimberly

Lytikainen
Panos Kozanian

Scott Welch

Tricia Yankovich

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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